TABELA ZBIORCZA XVI SPORTOWEJ RYWALIZACJI SZKOL

PONADGIMNAZJALNYCH 2019/ 2020

IILO ILO ZSE ZSZ TECH. OWIDZ ZSP Czarna ZSR ZSP Skércz
Woda Bolestawowo

Druzynowe biegi 20 | 20 14 | 14 8 8 12 | 12 4 4 - - 6 6 16 16
przetaj. chtopcow
druzynowe biegi 20 |40 16 | 30 4 12 6 18 8 12 - - 14 20 12 28
przetaj. dziewcat
Sztafet. biegi 16 | 56 20 | 50 6 18 8 26 4 16 - - 12 32 14 42
przetaj. dziew.
Sztafet. biegi 20 | 76 14 | 64 6 24 8 34 4 20 - - 12 44 16 58
przetaj. chtopcéw
Szachy draynowe | 12 | 88 20 | 84 16 40 14 | 48 8 28 - - 6 50 4 62
Badminton 20 | 108 16 | 100 12 52 8 56 14 42 - - 8 58 6 68
chlopcow
Badminton 20 | 128 16 | 116 12 64 6 62 8 50 - - 8 66 14 82
dziewcat
Koszykéwka 3x3 | 20 | 148 14 | 130 6 70 8 70 16 66 - - 8 74 12 94
dziewcat
Koszykéwka 3x 3 | 20 | 168 14 | 144 16 86 12 | 82 8 74 6 80 8 102
chtopcow
Tenis stotowy 20 | 188 16 | 160 6 92 14 | 96 12 86 8 88 8 110
dziewcat
Tenis stotowy 20 | 208 8 168 14 106 12 | 108 8 94 6 94 16 126
chtopcow
Pitka reczna 8 216 8 176 16 122 20 | 128 14 108 12 12 6 100 - -
chtopcow
Pitka reczna 12 | 228 16 | 192 8 130 20 | 148 6 114 14 26 8 108 6 132
dziewcat
Koszykowka
chtopcow
Koszykowka
dziewcat
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